Event 6 Female 100m Backstroke - Results

16th Ickle People Meet

Wolverhampton Central Baths - 21st June 2015

Age Group - 09 Years
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Abigail Tan

Lucy Skinner
Kiera-Leigh Phillips
Lucie Webley
Amelia Stafford
Izabel Peniket

Age Group - 10 Years
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Aimee Hood

Libby Bateman-Arkinstall
Drew Bailey

Emily Farr
Jasmine Kilmartein
Katherine Reilly
Sophie Fowkes
Megan Smith
Grace Jones

Olivia Lyons
Martha Bennett
Eve Ward-Bevan
Francesca Malpass

Age Group - 11 Years
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Eleanor Bainbridge
Abby Shepherd
Emily Williams
Megan Thomas
Anastasia Roach
Georgia Brown
Clair Green
Amber Fellows
Jess Heath
Maggie Everist
Maisie Bibb
Lauren Hartland
Abigail Cottam
Cerys Lyne
Georgia Friar
Emma Herritty
Olivia Allen
Vikki Heath

Age Group - 12 Years
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Lauren Rattenberry
Jessica Matthews
Megan Grainger
Zara Knowles

9 Fox Hollies
9 Flint

9 Redditch

9 RWS

9 Northgate

9 Bilston

10 Redditch

10 Etwall Eagles
10 Redditch

10 Redditch

10 Bromsgrove
10 Burton

10 Burton

10 Northgate
10 Wombourne
10 Fox Hollies
10 Shrewsbury
10 Wellington
10 Wombourne

11 Worcester

11 Walsall

11 Flint

11 Northgate

11 Worekin College
11 Wellington

11 Shrewsbury
11 RWS

11 Northgate

11 Wolverhampton
11 Northgate

11 Redditch

11 Northgate

11 Fox Hollies

11 Walsall

11 Northgate

11 Northgate

11 Northgate

12 Walsall
12 Shrewsbury
12 Redditch

12 Etwall Eagles

01:38.94
01:40.61
01:41.63
01:45.70
DNS
DSQ

01:24.01
01:29.92
01:30.67
01:30.84
01:34.54
01:35.03
01:35.83
01:40.10
01:40.12
01:43.88
01:44.42
01:47.36

DSQ

01:16.27
01:24.93
01:26.65
01:27.34
01:29.67
01:32.97
01:35.52
01:35.87
01:35.93
01:39.42
01:41.64
01:42.29
01:44.75
01:54.58

DNS

DNS

DNS

DSQ

01:14.41
01:18.64
01:19.36
01:20.59

www.wolvesmasters.wix.com/icklepeople



Emily Whitfield
Imogen Rhodes
Eve Beazley
Anya Preece
Madeleine Price
Megan Geofferson
Tascha Ward
Olivia Clarke
Emily Ford

Zara Graham
Imeh Tyas

Amy Watton
Lauren O'Neill
Isobel Blakemore
Emily Beal

Age Group - 13 Years
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Charlotte Hall
Josie Stevenson
Stephanie Collinson
Olivia Griffiths
Emily Brambhill
Brogan Carroll
Emma Grego
Isabel Protheroe
Georgia Tew
Roberta Agnusedi
Ella Martindale

16th Ickle People Meet
Wolverhampton Central Baths - 21st June 2015
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Etwall Eagles
Worcester
Wombourne
Shrewsbury
Redditch
Etwall Eagles
Fox Hollies
Flint

Walsall
Shrewsbury
Burton
Shrewsbury
Shrewsbury
Wombourne
Wombourne

Etwall Eagles
Cheadle
Flint
Wellington
Wrekin College
Flint

Fox Hollies
Fox Hollies
Northgate
Northgate
Shrewsbury

01:21.09
01:22.20
01:22.98
01:23.73
01:25.03
01:26.75
01:26.83
01:27.63
01:28.00
01:28.24
01:29.35
01:31.04
01:31.31
01:31.56
01:48.13

01:16.71
01:16.96
01:19.14
01:21.22
01:23.85
01:26.28
01:33.43
01:33.47
01:36.48
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